
DATE DAY EVENT
May 16 Wednesday Lingenfelter Performance Wednesday Fun Night

May 18-20 Friday - Sunday
12th Annual Cavalcade of Stars NHRA Lucas Oil Drag Racing Series 
presented by Budweiser

May 23 Wednesday Lingenfelter Performance Wednesday Fun Night
May 25 Friday Friday Test n' Tune

May 26 Saturday
Edelbrock Super Series (Points Race #3) Summit NHRA JDRL 
Challenge

May 30 Wednesday Lingenfelter Performance Wednesday Fun Night
  
June 1-3 Friday-Sunday 21st Annual No Box Bonanza presented by Injector Experts
June 6 Wednesday Lingenfelter Performance Wednesday Fun Night
June 8-9 Friday-Saturday Summit Racing Equipment Super Summit
June 13 Wednesday Lingenfelter Performance Wednesday Fun Night

June 15 Friday
Friday Test n' Tune; Dornan Sales & Services Mid Season 
Championship Dinner

June 16 Saturday
Edelbrock Super Series (Points Race #4); Thermo Tec Kids' Night, 
Summit NHRA King of the Track

June 21-24 Thursday- Sunday
12th Annual Summit Racing Equipment Nationals; NHRA Mello Yello 
Drag Racing Series

June 28 Thursday Impala SS Club of America
  
July 6 Friday Friday Test n' Tune
July 7 Saturday Edelbrock Super Series (Points Race #5)
July 8 Sunday 21st Annual DMR BOC Race/Show Nationals
July 11 Wednesday Lingenfelter Performance Wednesday Fun Night
July 13-15 Friday - Sunday 17th Annual Lingenfelter Performance Blue Suede Cruise
July 16-19 Monday - Thursday Frank Hawley Drag Racing School
July 18 Wednesday Lingenfelter Performance Wednesday Fun Night
July 20 Friday Friday Test n' Tune
July 21 Saturday Edelbrock Super Series (Points Race #6 - NO JUNIORS!)
July 25 Wednesday Lingenfelter Performance Wednesday Fun Night

July 27-29 Friday - Sunday
6th Annual JR1 Racing Oil Monster Mopar Weekend presented by 
Thitek

   
August 1 Wednesday Lingenfelter Performance Wednesday Fun Night
August 3-5 Friday - Sunday 27th Annual Ames Performance Tri Power Pontiac Nationals
August 11 Saturday 41st Annual Kelly Services Night Under Fire

August 12 Sunday
Edelbrock Super Series (NUF, Points Race #7 - NO JUNIORS!) All 
Access NHRA Challenge

August 15 Wednesday Lingenfelter Performance Wednesday Fun Night
August 17-19 Friday - Sunday 26th Annual The Shootout
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August 22 Wednesday Lingenfelter Performance Wednesday Fun Night
August 24-26 Friday - Sunday 17th Annual Honeywell Garrett NMCA All-American Nationals
August 29 Wednesday Lingenfelter Performance Wednesday Fun Night

Aug 31- Sept 1-2 Friday -Sunday
26th Annual KB Trailer Sales Ten Grand Nationals presented by 
Hughes Performance

   
September 5 Wednesday Lingenfelter Performance Wednesday Fun Night
September 7 Friday Friday Test n' Tune
September 8 Saturday Edelbrock Super Series (Points Race #8)
September 9 Sunday UNOH High School Nationals presented by Patriot 500 Racing

September 13-16 Thursday- Sunday
Summit Racing Equipment Shakedown at the Summit XVI presented 
by Mickey Thompson Tires & Wheels

September 19 Wednesday Lingenfelter Performance Wednesday Fun Night
September 21 Friday Friday Test n' Tune
September 22 Saturday Edelbrock Super Series (Points Race #9)
September 26 Wednesday Lingenfelter Performance Wednesday Fun Night
September 28 Friday FINAL Friday Test n' Tune
September 29 Saturday Edelbrock Super Series - (Points Race #10 - Season Championship!)
   
October 3 Wednesday NO WEDNESDAY PROGRAM
October 5 Friday Street Outlaws No Prep Kings
October 6 Saturday Street Outlaws No Prep Kings
October 10 Wednesday FINAL Lingenfelter Performance Wednesday Fun Night
October 12 Friday CLOSED
October 13-21 Saturday - Sunday Cometic Gasket Halloween Classic XLV presented by Harland Sharp
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